10/100M Media Converter
NNM-13L-20D
10/100M SM Dual Fiber, 1310NM, 20km SC
NNM-13L-20D
Overview:
10/100M adaptive fast Ethernet optical media
converter is a new product used for optical

(mm)
Optical
Port
Electric
Port
Optical
Power
(dBm)
Receiving
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Transmission
Range (km)
8110MA-05V-8S 850 SC RJ-45 -8~-3 ≤19 0.55
8110MA-2F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -20~-15 ≤-34 2
8110SA-10F-3S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -15~-8 ≤-34 10
-8110SA-20F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -15~-3 ≤-34 20
8110SA-40F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -8~-3 ≤-34 40
8110SA-60F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -5~-0 ≤-34 60
8110SA-80D-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -5~-0 ≤-34 80
8110SA-100D-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -3~-3 ≤-36 100
8110SA-120D-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 0~5 ≤-36 120
Desk Type Single-Optical Two-Way Media Converter
P/N Wavelength
(mm)
Optical
Port
Electric
Port
Optical
Power
(dBm)
Receiving
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Transmission
Range (km)
8110MB-2F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -20~-15 ≤-34 2
8110MB-2F-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -20~-15 ≤-34 2
8110SB-10F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -15~-8 ≤-34 10
8110SB-10F-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -15~-8 ≤-34 10
8110SB-20F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -15~-3 ≤-34 20
8110SB-20F-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -15~-3 ≤-34 20
8110SB-40F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -8~-3 ≤-34 40
8110SB-40F-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -8~-3 ≤-34 40
8110SB-60F-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 -5~0 ≤-34 60
8110SB-60D-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -5~0 ≤-34 60
8110SB-80D-3S 1,310 SC RJ-45 0~5 ≤-34 80
8110SB-80D-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -5~0 ≤-34 80
8110SB-100D-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 -3~3 ≤-36 100
8110SB-100D-4S 1,490 SC RJ-45 -3~3 ≤-36 100
8110SB-120D-5S 1,550 SC RJ-45 0~5 ≤-36 120
8110SB-120D-4S 1,490 SC RJ-45 0~5 ≤-36 120